:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7515333

Oct 11, 2023 - 07:12 (UTC)

In epoch 234,854 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 449033 - 0.016694599 ETH®
25.99 USD

2 449034 - 0.016678957 ETH®
25.96 USD

3 449035 - 0.016516753 ETH®
25.71 USD

4 449036 - 0.016630020 ETH®
25.89 USD

S 449037 - 0.016665101 ETH®
25.94 USD

6 449038 - 0.016673983 ETH®
25.96 USD

7 449039 - 0.016694581 ETH®
25.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7515333
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/234854
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449033
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449034
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449035
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449036
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449037
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449038
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449039

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

449040

449041

449044

Validator Id

892860

Amount

- 0.016707100
26.01 USD

- 0.057606196
89.69 USD

- 0.063199276
98.40 USD

- 0.016676754
25.96 USD

- 0.016645631
25.91 USD

- 0.016687735
25.98 USD

- 0.016689623
25.98 USD

- 0.016676926
25.96 USD

- 0.016457857
25.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.040073216
62.39 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449040
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449041
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449042
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449043
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449044
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449045
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449046
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449047
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/449048
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/892860

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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